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Date: 08/03/2024

Time 09:30

Cashbook 1

Bank Account - Number 1

Bridgnorth Town Council

Page: 6
User: RW
For Month No: 11

Payments for Month 11

Date

01/02/2024
06/02/2024
05/02/2024
07/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
1210212024
1210212024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
15/02/2024
15/02/2024
16/02/2024
15/02/2024
15/02/2024
16/02/2024
16/02/2024
16/02/2024
16/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024

20/02/2024
20/02/2024
21/02/2024

21/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024

23/02/2024
23/02/2024
23/02/2024

23/02/2024
26/02/2024
26/02/2024
26/02/2024
27/02/2024
27/02/2024
28/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024

Payee Name

Quadient UK Ltd

UK Fuels Ltd

Water Plus Limited
Quadient UK Ltd

United Gas & Power
United Gas & Power
United Gas & Power
United Gas & Power
United Gas & Power
United Gas & Power
United Gas & Power
UK Fuels Ltd

United Gas & Power
United Gas & Power
Crown Gas & Power Ltd
Crown Gas & Power Ltd
Crown Gas & Power Ltd
Crown Gas & Power Ltd
02 Ltd

Custom Stamps on Line
Custom Stamnps on Line
Unity Trust Bank
Corporate Card Account
UK Fuels Ltd

Quadient UK Ltd
Quadient UK Ltd

Days Rental
Direct Copiers Service Ltd
HSBC

Water Plus Limited
Water Plus Limited
Garvey Developments Limited

Water Plus Limited
Water Plus Limited
Provac Cleaning Services Ltd

EE Limited

Water Plus Limited

British Telecommunications Plc
UK Fuels Ltd

Water Plus Limited

SSE

Veolia ES (UK) Ltd

ADM Structural Ltd
Bridgnorth Pest Control
Chipside Limited

Flowbird Smart City UK Ltd

Reference £ Total Amnt

010224Q
050224UK
050224WP
070224
120224UGP
120224 UGP
120224ugp
120224 ugp
120224UGPf
120224UGPx
120224UGPb
120224 UK
120224UGPe
120224UGP6
150224CRWN
150224CRWn
150224crwWN
150224crwn
15022402
0974 16022
0975 20022
0994 26022
01035
190224UK
DD-190224
DD-1902

200224DAYS
200224DC
0938

210224WP
220224WP
EP-230224

230224WP
230224 WP
230224 PVC

230224EE
260224 WP
260224BT
260224UK
270224WP
DD-270224
280224VE
23022024
23022025
23022026
23022027

Nominal Ledger

£ Amount Transaction Detail

£ Creditors £VAT AJc Centre
100.00 100.00 500
10.80 10.80 500
15.58 15.58 500
11.99 11.99 500
67.59 67.59 500
57.60 57.60 500
1,971.18 1,971.18 500
936.17 936.17 500
311.45 311.45 500
178.99 178.99 500
245.69 245.69 500
72.54 72.54 500
85.68 85.68 500
220.74 220.74 500
23.67 23.67 500
1,196.88 1,196.88 500
6.51 6.51 500
83.84 83.84 500
46.44 46.44 500
24,12 4,02 4645 302 20.10
59.76 9.96 4645 302 49.80
18.52 4550 101 18.52
373.79 205 373.79
86.84 86.84 500
11.99 11.99 500
11.80 11.80 500
1,836.76 1,836.76 500
82.78 82.78 500
14.28 4550 101 14.28
127.71 127.71 500
20.16 20.16 500
10,800.00 10,800.00 500
34.22 34.22 500
55.77 55.77 500
834.10 834.10 500
211.91 211.91 500
65.14 65.14 500
503.85 503.85 500
75.78 75.78 500
26.93 26.93 500
884.21 884.21 500
149.72 149.72 500
3,018.60 3,018.60 500
50.00 50.00 500
12.50 12.50 500
118.08 118.08 500

0906 - 29.01 24 top up
0887 - Fleet control

0859 - Disabled toilets
0821 - Feb rental

0959 - Nov to Jan 2024
0957 - Nov to Jan 2024
0962 - Nov to Jan 2024
0960 - Nov to Jan 2024
0956 - Nov-Jan 2024
0958 - Nov to Jan 2024
0961 - Nov to Jan 2024
0954 - CF70 FET 290124
0963 - Nov to Jan 2024
0955 - Dec-Jan 2024
0934 - Jan usage

0932 - Jan usage

0935 - Jan usage

0933 - Jan usage

0884 - Rental

0974 - Events hand stamp
0975 - Events hand stamp
0994 - BACS charge
01035-Corp Card top up
0964 - CV22 HCN 060224
0894 - March rental

Purchase Ledger DDR
Payment

0877 - CF70 FET Jan rental
0878 - Feb hire

0938 - Activity &
maintaining

0971 - Jan 2024 usage
0970 - Jan 2024 usage

0937 - of/s Stand down
costs

0967 - Jan 2024
0965 - Jan 2024

0829-Cleaning-BCHall-Dec
2023

1002 - Feb inv

0969 - Jan 2024

0926 - Feb charge

1030 - cv22 hjn 13 fEB
1027 - DISBLD TOILETS
0993 - St Lenards Dec
0903 - Jan collections
0883 - Slope monitoring
0805 - Rats in roof

0902 - Bank ch for cashless
0845 - Smartfolio/Gateway

Continued on Page 7



Date: 08/03/2024

Time 09:30

Bridgnorth Town Council

Cashbook 1

Bank Account - Number 1

Page: 7
User: RW
For Month No: 11

Payments for Month 11

Nominal Ledger

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
29/02/2024 France & Kellett Ltd 23022028 49.32 49.32 500 0900 - tubes/starters
28/02/2024 Halls SMS 23022029 116.26 116.26 500 0876 - Supplies
29/02/2024 Healthmatic Ltd 23022030 13,260.00 13,260.00 500 0867 - Jan to Jun 2024
29/02/2024 Highline Electrical Ltd 23022031 483.00 483.00 500 0825 - Lights out, 2 loc'ns
29/02/2024 J D H Business Services Ltd 23022032 516.00 516.00 500 0858 - First Int audit
29/02/2024 Lightwire Electrical Ltd 23022033 7,450.80 7,450.80 500 0831 - Remove Xmas lights
29/02/2024 Lyreco UK Lid 23022034 68.60 68.60 500 0832 - Stationery order
29/02/2024 Pertemps Recruitment 23022035 7,694.78 7.694.78 500 0880 - Mckerchar w/e

Partnersh 26/01/24

29/02/2024 PHS Group PLC 23022036 364.00 364.00 500 2285 - Low risk coll to Mar

29/02/2024 Provac Cleaning Services Ltd 23022037 2,113.02 2,113.02 500 0882 - Brid Comm Hall
clng Jan

29/02/2024 Smith of Derby Ltd 23022038 1,380.00 1,380.00 500 0851 - 3 yrs clock service

29/02/2024 TFM Farm & Country 23022039 234.47 234.47 500 0892 - Grove View. &

Superstore Water Can

29/02/2024 Trade UK Account 23022040 281.26 281.26 500 0891 - Secateurs, tape

29/02/2024 Staff 0998 21,696.79 520 21,696.79 0998-Payroll-Feb 2024

29/02/2024 HMRC 0999 7,275.41 515 7.275.41 0999-PAYE/NI-Feb 2024

29/02/2024 SC Pension Fund 01000 7,236.00 516 7.236.00 01000-Pensions-Feb 2024

29/02/2024 Unision 01001 42.80 517 42.80 01001-Union subs-Feb 2024

29/02/2024 Water Plus Limited 290224WP 26.67 26.67 500 1028 - MUSEUM TOILET

29/02/2024 SSE 290224SSE 82.16 82.16 500 0949 - Nov to Dec 2023
usage

29/02/2024 SSE 290224 SSE 102.87 102.87 500 0992 - Innage toilets

20/02/2024 Petty Cash 1032 127.43 210 127.43 1032 - Petty Cash topup

29/02/2024 Custom Stamps Online 0975X -59.76 -9.96 4645 302 -49.80 0975x-Correction to
cashbook

29/02/2024 Custom Stamps Online 0974X -24.12 -4.02 4645 302 -20.10 0974x-Correction to
cashbook

20/02/2024 Healthmatic Ltd Correction -13,260.00 -13,260.00 500 0867x-Dummy C/N to
correct acc

29/02/2024 Quadient UK Ltd DD- -11.99 -11.99 500 0894x-Dummy C/N to
correct acc

Total Payments for Month 82,398.43  45,613.41 0.00 36,785.02
Balance Carried Fwd 204,484.56
Cashbook Totals 286,882.99  45,613.41 0.00 241,269.58




Date: 08/03/2024 Bridgnorth Town Council Page: 2

Time 09:31 Cashbook 4 User: RW
Unity Trust Bank For Month No: 11
Payments for Month 11 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 298.88

Cashbook Totals 298.88 0.00 0.00 298.88







Date: 08/03/2024 Bridgnorth Town Council Page: 2

Time 09:31 Cashbook 2 User: RW
Corporate Card Account For Month No: 11
Payments for Month 11 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 373.79 373.79
05/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1042 17.00 2.83 4185 205 14,17 1042 - Pedal bin
05/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1043 17.99 3.00 4185 205 14.99 1043 - PEDAL BIN
06/02/2024 Land Registry 1041 6.00 4585 101 6.00 1041 - Allotments
06/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1049 29.99 5.00 4185 250 24,99 1049 - ANEMOMETER
07/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1044 19.32 3.22 4455 101 16.10 1044 - FRANKING LABELS
07/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1045 20.93 3.49 4170 205 1.74 1045 - NO SMOKING
SIGNS
4170 299 7.00 1045 - NO SMOKING
SIGNS
567 0 7.00 1045 - NO SMOKING
SIGNS
4170 210 1.70 1045 - NO SMOKING
SIGNS
07/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1046 6.78 4170 301 2.00 1046 - NO SMOKING
SIGNS
4170 215 2.00 1046 - NO SMOKING
SIGNS
4080 250 2.78 1046 - NO SMOKING
SIGNS
13/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1047 14.95 249 4204 250 12.46 1047 - PETTY CASH BOX
15/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1048 33.98 5.66 4185 250 28.32 1048 - HEAD TORCH
16/02/2024 Custom Stamp Online 0974XX 2412 4.02 4645 302 20.10 0974xx Events stamp
19/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1052 4.98 0.83 4645 302 4.15 1052 - PARTY BAGS
19/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1053 19.89 3.32 4645 302 16.57 1053 - PARTY BAGS
UNISEX
20/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1054 1.92 0.32 4645 302 1.60 I13 %?\?S PARTY BAGS
20/02/2024 Custom Stamps Online 0975XX 59.76 9.96 4645 302 49.80 0975xx Events stamp
23/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1050 12.98 216 4185 101 10.82 1050 - EXTENSION LEAD
23/02/2024 Amazon Europe UK Branch 1051 32.75 5.46 567 27.29 1051 -H&S POSTER
29/02/2024 LlLoyds Bank 1040 3.00 4550 101 3.00 1040 - Monthly fee
Total Payments for Month 326.34 0.00 51.76 274.58

Cashbook Totals 700.13 0.00 51.76 648.37







Date: 08/03/2024 Bridgnorth Town Council Page: 2

Time 09:31 Cashbook 3 User: RW
Petty Cash For Month No: 11
Payments for Month 11 Nominal Ledger
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
01/02/2024 Sainsbury's PC823 13.90 4170 206 13.90 823 - TEA, COFFEE, MILK
06/02/2024 The Orginal Factory Shop PC821 2.50 0.42 4155 205 2.08 821 - DISHWASHER CLNR
06/02/2024 Indoor Market, Bridgnorth PC822 4.25 4155 205 4.25 822 - DISWASH SALT/LIQ
10/02/2024 Sainsbury's PC827 11.10 1.85 4170 206 9.25 827 - DISHWASH
SALT/CLNR
14/02/2024 The Orginal Factory Shop PC824 25.00 417 4185 250 20.83 824 - LARGE STORAGE
BOX
14/02/2024 Indoor Market, Bridgnorth PC826 5.50 4170 206 5.50 826 - DISHWASHER
TABLETS
22/02/2024 Foxalls PC825 2.50 0.42 4170 205 2.08 825 - LIGHT BULBS
23/02/2024 WINDOW CLEANER PC830 8.00 567 8.00 830 - COMM TOWN HALL
23/02/2024 WINDOW CLEANER PC831 29.00 4156 291 10.00 831 - CLEAN WINDOWS
4150 205 4,00 831 - CLEAN WINDOWS
4150 299 15.00 831 - CLEAN WINDOWS
26/02/2024 LAND REGISTRY PC828 6.00 4585 101 6.00 828 - HAZELDINE
GROUNDS
28/02/2024 Post Office Ltd PC832 5.39 4455 101 5.39 832 REC DELIVERY
29/02/2024 Simply The Best PC820 11.65 1.94 4185 205 9.71 820 - STORAGE BOXES
29/02/2024 Sainsbury's PC829 2.64 4170 206 2.64 829 - SUGAR
Total Payments for Month 127.43 0.00 8.80 118.63
Balance Carried Fwd 500.00

Cashbook Totals 627.43 0.00 8.80 618.63







